
Contact 2016-2017

Club Name

Jodie Sharp                                                          

Catherine Brewster

Katie Stewart                                                                  

Jackie Taylor

Evergreens

Daphne Beckett

Alison Seymour 

Hornets Vicky Crawford                                                    

Elizabeth Skinner

Peter Newnham

Norfolk Nomads Julian Halls                                                                 

North Norfolk

Norwich City

Norwich Dragons

Pelicans Sean Kerry
Abigail Grand

Kathy Hammond                                                                    

UEA M Alex Sharpe

UEA W Georgia Cleveland                                                                     

Yarmouth Chris Williamson                                                                    

Beccles

Breckland Jane Sheldrake

Broadland 

Carrow

Dereham

Diss Lindsay Cates                                                                     

Sarah Pruden

Harleston

Herlings

Loddon

Lowestoft Railway

Helen Wickes  

Ali Wardale

Sue Cullum                                                  

Reepham

Thetford

Watton Beatrice Hinchliffe                                                                         



Email

sharp845@btinternet.com   

Jackie.taylor44@hotmail.co.uk

sarahpruden10@googlemail.com

jane.sheldrake@mypostoffice.co.uk

Broadlandhockeyclub@outlook.com

secretary@carrowhockeyclub.co.uk 

lcates@btinternet.com

secretary@magpies-hockey.co.uk

ali.hoyte@gmail.com

victoria_reeve@hotmail.com

elizabeth.skinner@fendercare.com

p.g.n@btinternet.com

julian.halls@talktalk.net

h.wickes@hotmail.com

enquiries@norwichcityhc.co.uk

info@norwichdragonshc.co.uk

seankerry@btinternet.com
abigrand@hotmail.com

thetford.hockey@gmail.com

 infoueamenshockey@gmail.com

G.Cleveland@uea.ac.uk

beahinchliffe@yahoo.co.uk      

leaverwilliamson@aol.com
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